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SUBJECT

OBJECT

POSSESSIVE

We

You -

us
you
them

my
your
their

Ours

Yours

Theirs
They -

verb
visit

Subject
1. 1

object
you.
you visit
He
She

2 me
3

4

5. It

6

7

8

meets her
meets him
bits them
We
You

They

. 1.This is my book .It’s mine.
. 2. This your book. It’s yours.
. 3.This is his book .It’s his.

. 4.This is her book. It’s hers.
. 5This 1s its leg. It’s its.

visit you.
welcome  us

read it.
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